dimac.com.au
Chuck Jaws
Q U I C K  R E F E R E N C E  G U I D E
MADE IN AUSTRALIA
•  F O R  O V E R  3 5  Y E A R S  •
ACCESSORIESENVIRONMENTALMILLINGTURNING
CHDS
16 30

UB630K、UB710K
セレーション
型式表示  Description of Model
Form and characteristic
　A = 3-step jaw　B = 2-step jaw
　C = Bolt spacing classification (In case spacing is different at same chuck dia.)
　U = for UVE　N = New type
ジョー型式
Hard Jaw TYPE
適応中実チャック型式
Adaptive closed centre chuck
適応中空チャック型式
Adaptive open centre chuck
Serration Serration Serration
セレーションピッチ
Serration pitch
参考図
Ref. DWG.
参考図
Ref. DWG.
適応チャック型式
Adaptive chuck
部
品
・
そ
の
他
Jaw
s and Accessories
部
品
・
そ
の
他
Jaw
s and Accessories
Kitagawa BB versions also available.
dimac.com.au8
Chuck
Size
Collet
Pad
Round Capacity Hex Capacity Square Capacity
Min Max Min Max Min Max
6” S20 3.5mm      45mm  6.35mm     38mm 6.35mm 30mm
8” S20 3.5mm      52mm   6.35mm     44mm 6.35mm 35mm
10” S30 3.5mm      75mm   6.35mm     64mm 6.35mm 50mm
12” S40 3.5mm      91mm   6.35mm     77mm 6.35mm 63mm
Part No. Chuck
Model
L W H S F K S1 Serration Type
HB04B1 B-04 46 19 23  8 15 15 9 1.5x60 C
HB04N1 B-204,
B-205
53 23 27.5 10 30.5 14 10 1.5x60 B
HB05B1 B-05 55.5 23 31 10 22.5 18 14 1.5x60 C
HB05C1 N-05 61 23 30 10 7.5 19 12 1.5x60 B
HB06A1 B-206,
B-06, N-06
66.6 31 36 12 40 20 12 1.5x60 B
HB06B1 B-206,
B-06, N-06
67.5 31 35 12 13 20 12 1.5x60 C
HB08A1 B-208,
B-08, N-08
86 35 5 14 31 25 12 1.5x60 A
HB10A1 B-10, B-210,
N-10
99.5 40 54 16 43 30 13 1.5x60 A
HB12B1 B-12, N-12 97.5 50  55 18 64 30 20 1.5x60 B
HB12N1 B-212 103 50 52 21 62.5 30 17 1.5x60 B